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2025 Diversity & Inclusion

Malone, Helen
Contact 703-785-6644.............

Chair
William Raveis RE & Home Serv
PO Box 628
Harwich Port, MA 02646
E-mail: helen.malone@raveis.com

Dixon, Sharon K
Contact 508-280-3443.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: sharon.dixon@raveis.com

Joaquim, Goretti
Contact 617-283-7677.............

Member
MassHousing
10 Melissa Lynn Dr
Dartmouth, MA 02747
E-mail: GJoaquim@masshousing.com

Lopes, Brittany
Contact 508-332-8083.............

Member
Coastal Point Properties, LLC
100 Independence Drive Suite 7
Hyannis, MA 02601
E-mail: Brittany@coastalpointproperties.com

Ray, Pricila
Contact 508-560-5132.............

Member
Keller Williams Realty
1600 Falmouth Rd, Suite 2
Centerville, MA 02632
E-mail: pricila_tosta@yahoo.com

Rezendes, Karen M
Contact 203-885-3864.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
133 Route 6A
Sandwich, MA 02563
E-mail: karen.rezendes@compass.com

Schaffer, Jennifer Y
Contact 203-710-1622.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: jennifer.schaffer@raveis.com

Van Murphy, Ashley
Contact 401-486-6023.............

Member
Sandpiper Rentals, Inc.
PO Box 5006
Edgartown, MA 02539
E-mail: ashley@sandpiperrental.com

Winslow, Susan E
Contact 508-776-7002.............

Member
Gibson Sotheby’s Int’l Realty
6 Route 6A
Orleans, MA 02653
E-mail: susan.winslow@gibsonsir.com


